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

15. POWER OF SALE
MLS- Large older home
in Waubaushene.
Complete with two
bedroom guest cabin.
Large lot 66 feet x 165
feet. Handyman's
special. Asking $23,900.

16.EXCELLENT BUY
$38,900.00
MB80-174—Well
maintained 2 storey
brick home duplexed
but easily converted to
single dwelling. New
addition which s
suitable for main floor

family rm. A buy at this
price.

South Georgian Bay —
Water Access Only

(6 miles from Honey Harbour)

334 acres, well wooded $29,900.

24 acres, good building site $16,900.
2V4 acres, protected area $15,900.
2V/4 acres, easy access $16,300.

300" shoreline - 22 acres, secluded Bay $19,500.

. Executive cottage, unfinished, 32 acres with 300" shoreline, protected,
deepwater, good area $93,000.

More to come as season progresses!
Call Neville Keefe for full details and information.

aaaaa

PEN HOUSE

21. MIDLAHD
WOODS

MLS—Custom built four
year old sidesplit in

BAY

MIDLAND BAY WOODS

immaculate condition.
38 Hilltop Dr. (sign on property) |
Charming recreation 27. Sat: Sonallday

room with fireplace.
Large well landscaped
lot. Many extras. See it

MLS-154—Spacious spanish design with
courtyard. 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, huge kitchen,

to-day dining & living room, den, fireplace, full
' basement, etc., etc. This is a mortgage sale.
::o;ﬂ[:: SANE, . DAY Mus.t he snld On du‘l*v Paul Cadieux.

MLS-144 to 151 — Large
building lots. Clear or
with bush. Municipal
water, private
swimming area,
parkland, school buses.
Mail delivery, paved
roads, much mMore
$14,500. Terms.

28.COUNTRY SETT- 33. “BEAUTY W.
ING

INGROUND POOL"
MLS-366-N—Newer 3

MLS-342—Patio doors
bedroom bungalow on from sunken family

larae treed lot. Lovely room to 16° deck
livina room, dining overlooks 32° pool on 90
room and large kitchen. x 180" |lot. Interior
Double garage and full boasts 4 bedrooms,
basement w. roughed in |ovelv kitchen & dinette,
fireplace. $53 900. sep. d.r. 2 baths &
Bl o BER walkout to garage.

Reduced to $62,000.

29. EXQUISITE MO- |
DULAR HOME e B
MLS-844 — Immaculate = 7= ",
condition and decorated .
to perfection. 3
bedrooms, large kit-
chen, fridge, stove,

34. EXCELLENT BU‘I’r E
$32,500

M-80-117 — This 4 bdrm
washer

17. BEAUTY

BUNGALOW é6TH

MLS-N — Three
bedroom modern home,
located on éth Avenue,
Port McNicoll, forced
air, gas heat, extra
insulation, large high
basement, partly
finished, shows very

well. Asking $43 ﬁﬂrﬂ TN,

18. MIDLAND WEST
SIDE!

MLS — Exceptional
value offered in this
older four bedroom
home. Modern furnace
and wiring. Extra large
living room. Plaster

walls. Lot 100 ft x 150 ft.
i ", ":"."‘--. g . e |

50D

23.VER
VALUE

M-80-74 — Can be yours
in this fairly new 4 bdrm

home, located on
Franklin Drive in Port
McNicoll, this home

could not be built today
for this price,
frnsfered.

owner

EX ECUTIVE HOME

PK-43 — For the large
family, 8 bedrooms, 3
baths, 3 kitchens, 2
fireplaces, full
basement, garage and
much, much more.
Owner assisted
financing at preferred

and dryer.
Broadloom throughout.
Situated on dead end st.
List price $28,900.

30. HUGEL HEIGHTS
M-81-24—E xecutive

home Dbeautifully
finished, 1,700 ft. of
living space, 5

bedrooms, fireplace, 2
bathrooms, ideal
location, walking
distance to schools and
shopping.

home is one of the few
bargains in Midland,
large living room and
kitchen plus dining

room and bedroom
down, three bdrms
upstairs, two 3 pc.

baths, heats for about
$450 a year, good lot 50 x
125

3. s TA R T E R
RETIREMENT
MLS-1047-80—Cute
brick bungalow
featuring fireplace in
living room, finished
rec. room, two full 4
piece bathrooms. Must
be sold open to offers.
Asking $36,500.00

talsbalatalnsalalal I'tl-h?.-hl

19. ﬂELlGHTFULﬁ - e
OU’LL LOVE IT!
M-B0—This 2 bdrm
home has been com-
pletely redone.
Features fireplace in
liv. rmm. New, modern
kit. dining area. Allon a
33 x 600 ft. lot. Right
here in Midland. Only
$27,000.

20. WATERFRONT
W/ SANDY BEACH
MB81-13—3

w/ shower,

eating area,

exposure. $47,900.00

m&: -BUNGnLaﬁ:W‘

bdrm.
cottage, 3 pce bath
open
kitchen w/ bar type
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